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KDD CM1 

JT CM2 

2016

CM3 

CM4 

                                                                 
1 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xpXiWSabwmI 1989 CM 
2 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=m-AihwyLy1o CM 
3 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7Q7gQRtYNEQ CM 
4 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0zePCJgyOnE 
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CM

2013
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You Tube PR

2016 PR
5

1 6

2016 3.9

12 3500

8 3 3000

2

2011

7

2
8

                                                                 
5 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=oq1r_M5a6uI 
6 http://unwto-ap.org 
7 Newsweek 21, Special report, 2016.10.11 
8 2017.4.20 
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9 2017 10

3

CM

PR

2

3

PR 2010 2011

2015 2016

1957 1927
                                                                 
9 http://www.worldairportawards.com 
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20

2008

1966

JAL
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1964 1966
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1942

Airport 1970

2

707
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1993

2004

1988 2006 1
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2000 PR

1911 1912

1922

2016

2

1951

1952
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10 1966

1978 11

1991
12

7 13

1994

2030

                                                                 
10  
11 4 1

12 1991 1994  
13 (1968) (1970)

(1970) (1971) (1972)
(1973) (1977) 7  
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1948

1971

1939

1958
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8 7

70

24

1989 2001 2029

5 3 2018 1

2

Culture touch the sky
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1 2010 2 2011 PR

3 2015 4 2016 PR

PR

1 PR 2010 01:00  

a b c d

e f g h

i j k l

m n o p

q r s t
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23 2

17

a/b/c/d/e/f/h/i/k/l/m/o/r

4 g/j/p/q

Hello Goodbye

Hello, 

Goodbye

23 19

0:50 0:52 World sky gate 

0:56-0:59

WORLD SKY GATE_NARITA 0:57-1:00
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World sky gate

World sky gate

1967

38 19 19

23 9 1 3

2

13 20 1 4

PR 2011 00:30

a b c  
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d e f  

g h i  

22 7 2

a/b

e f g

11

5

0:22-0:23 95 0:23-0:25

0:25-0:28 World sky gate 0:28-0:30

0:01-0:05

0:12-0:14 DUBAI, DXB 0:14-0:16 NEW YORK, JFK 0:17-0:18 PARIS, 

CDG 0:20-0:21 WORLD WIDE CONNECTIONS 0:23-0:25 World sky gate

0:28-0:30



407 

CONNECTIONS

3

PP 2015 00:46

a b c  

d e f  

g h i  

23 10
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a

b
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e

f

g

h
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0:05-0:07

0:09-0:20

0:21-0:27

0:29-0:38
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0:06-00:07 0:09

0:11 0:12 0:13

00:29-00:36

0:39-0:40

3

4 PR 2016 00:40

a b c d

e f g h

i j k l
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m n o p

24 1

a/o/p

c e 11

d/f/g/h/i/j/k/l/m/n

0:02-0:04

0:09-0:12

0:13-0:23

0:29-0:34

0:35-0:40

0:05-0:37

Expect Exceptional Inchon Airport 0:38-0:40
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27 14 13 7 5

3

6

What happening at 

Heathrow this month

YouTube

Facebook

PR SNS

PR

Facebook SNS

YouTube

3

YouTube

JAL ANA

YouTube SNS
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2015 2016

3

2017 10 4

PR

Fun Vibrant Emotion 

evoking positively surprising

PR

Green Eco Smart
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AirCity



The Journal of Kanda University of International Studies Vol. 31 (2019) 

414 

30 2017

2013

Greg Linsay &John Kasarda, AETROPOLIS:THE WAY WE’LL LIVE NEXT(kindle), 

Penguin, 2011 

Alastair Gordon, Naked Airport: A Cultural History of the World’s Most Revolutionary 

Structure, Univ. of Chicago Press, 2008 

2 2016 

1957 he Spirit of St. Louis

1942 Casablanca

1970 Airport

1993 Tombés du ciel

2004 The Terminal


